
Series Dated Date Type Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Term 10/1/2028 5.300 3,920,000                                 3,920,000                 

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Term 10/1/2026 5.100 6,930,000                                 10,850,000               

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2020 5.000 620,000                                    11,470,000               

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2016 5.000 1,005,000                                 12,475,000               

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2017 5.000 1,060,000                                 13,535,000               

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2018 5.000 1,120,000                                 14,655,000               

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Term 4/1/2028 4.750 2,385,000                                 17,040,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Term 10/1/2028 4.700 8,050,000                                 25,090,000               

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Term 10/1/2041 4.600 7,605,000                                 32,695,000               

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Term 10/1/2025 4.550 3,665,000                                 36,360,000               

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2022 4.550 695,000                                    37,055,000               

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2022 4.550 730,000                                    37,785,000               

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Term 4/1/2029 4.500 8,875,000                                 46,660,000               

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2019 4.500 745,000                                    47,405,000               

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Term 10/1/2031 4.500 13,925,000                               61,330,000               

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2021 4.375 635,000                                    61,965,000               

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2021 4.375 675,000                                    62,640,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Term 10/1/2026 4.350 6,145,000                                 68,785,000               

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Term 10/1/2032 4.250 15,605,000                               84,390,000               

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2021 4.125 385,000                                    84,775,000               

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2021 4.125 405,000                                    85,180,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2022 4.125 665,000                                    85,845,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2022 4.125 685,000                                    86,530,000               

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2020 4.125 720,000                                    87,250,000               

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2020 4.125 750,000                                    88,000,000               

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2020 4.000 370,000                                    88,370,000               

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2020 4.000 385,000                                    88,755,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2021 4.000 635,000                                    89,390,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2021 4.000 645,000                                    90,035,000               

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Term 10/1/2025 4.000 5,245,000                                 95,280,000               

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2019 3.950 695,000                                    95,975,000               

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2019 3.900 360,000                                    96,335,000               

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2019 3.900 360,000                                    96,695,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2020 3.875 615,000                                    97,310,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2020 3.875 615,000                                    97,925,000               

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2019 3.875 680,000                                    98,605,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2019 3.750 920,000                                    99,525,000               

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2019 3.750 945,000                                    100,470,000             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2018 3.700 330,000                                    100,800,000             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2018 3.700 340,000                                    101,140,000             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2018 3.600 695,000                                    101,835,000             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2018 3.500 915,000                                    102,750,000             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2018 3.500 665,000                                    103,415,000             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2022 3.500 795,000                                    104,210,000             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2022 3.500 805,000                                    105,015,000             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2018 3.450 880,000                                    105,895,000             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2017 3.350 340,000                                    106,235,000             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2017 3.300 325,000                                    106,560,000             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2017 3.300 885,000                                    107,445,000             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2021 3.300 740,000                                    108,185,000             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2021 3.300 770,000                                    108,955,000             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2017 3.250 840,000                                    109,795,000             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2017 3.250 660,000                                    110,455,000             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2017 3.125 640,000                                    111,095,000             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2020 3.125 255,000                                    111,350,000             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2020 3.100 710,000                                    112,060,000             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2016 3.050 315,000                                    112,375,000             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2016 3.000 820,000                                    113,195,000             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2016 3.000 835,000                                    114,030,000             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2016 2.950 310,000                                    114,340,000             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2016 2.900 660,000                                    115,000,000             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2019 2.900 665,000                                    115,665,000             
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HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2016 2.800 650,000                                    116,315,000             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2015 2.700 300,000                                    116,615,000             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2023 2.700 195,000                                    116,810,000             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2015 2.600 295,000                                    117,105,000             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2018 2.600 1,010,000                                 118,115,000             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2015 2.550 680,000                                    118,795,000             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2015 2.500 815,000                                    119,610,000             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2015 2.450 665,000                                    120,275,000             

HPB 2013A 1/30/2013 Non AMT Term 3/1/2040 2.450 19,692,963                               139,967,963             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2015 2.400 795,000                                    140,762,963             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2014 2.300 285,000                                    141,047,963             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2017 2.250 955,000                                    142,002,963             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2014 2.200 290,000                                    142,292,963             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2014 2.100 785,000                                    143,077,963             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2014 2.000 775,000                                    143,852,963             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2014 2.000 660,000                                    144,512,963             

HPB 2009 B1 12/23/2009 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2013 1.950 285,000                                    144,797,963             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2014 1.875 640,000                                    145,437,963             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2016 1.850 910,000                                    146,347,963             

HPB 2010A 6/29/2010 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2013 1.650 780,000                                    147,127,963             

HPB 2011 A 3/24/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2013 1.500 680,000                                    147,807,963             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2015 1.400 900,000                                    148,707,963             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2015 1.300 880,000                                    149,587,963             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2014 1.100 870,000                                    150,457,963             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 4/1/2014 1.000 860,000                                    151,317,963             

HPB 2011B 9/29/2011 Non AMT Serials 10/1/2013 0.700 865,000                                    152,182,963             

HPB 2009 AC1 HPB 2009 AC1 6/29/2010 Non AMT Term 10/1/2041 0.670 49,390,000                               201,572,963             

HPB 2009 AC2 3/24/2011 Non AMT Term 10/1/2041 0.660 52,410,000                               253,982,963             

HPB 2009 AC3 9/29/2011 Non AMT Term 10/1/2041 0.600 46,270,000                               300,252,963             

    Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 300,252,963                             


